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Brad Morgan

7th Basketball (Girls)
Winter 2022-2023

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Oct. 18 @ Oldham County Middle
School

Oldham County Middle School 6:30PM

Tuesday Nov. 01 East Oldham Middle School Red Gym 06:30PM
Thursday Nov. 03 @ South Oldham Middle School South Oldham Middle School 06:30PM
Friday Nov. 04 @ North Oldham Middle North Oldham Middle 6:30PM
Thursday Nov. 10 Oldham County Middle School Red Gym 6:30PM
Thursday Nov. 17 @ Anchorage Public Elementary Anchorage Public Elementary 05:30 PM
Monday Nov. 21 North Oldham Middle Red Gym 6:30PM
Tuesday Nov. 29 @ East Oldham Middle School East Oldham Middle School 6:30PM
Thursday Dec. 01 South Oldham Middle School Red Gym 6:30PM
Monday Dec. 05 @ OPEN (MBC Tournament) East Oldham Middle School TBA
Thursday Dec. 15 Anchorage Public Elementary Blue Gym 06:30PM
Friday Dec. 16 Christian Academy of Indiana Red Gym 6:30PM
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